
Past Performances

Stud Carmen CristinaPro:

3 - P - Alazán
Pad:
Mad:
Cri:
Ent:

Jaguar Paw
La Bolocco (Charlie)

Capobolocco (PAN)

Haras San Miguel

Historial Records:  7  3  0  2   $43,680
2023
2022

6
1

2
1

0
0

2
0

$38,880
$4,800

21oct23 8 CPR-PAN gd 1200m 222 461 1:113 3 CGClás. Ruben Orillac. Gr.2 1080 10 87-1/4 65 - 11 - 11-1/2 120.00 2-1 93
9sep23 6 CPR-PAN gd 1800m 241 491 1:420 1:561 3 CGClás. Flia. Boyd Gr,2 1080 6 87-1/2 55 - 615-1/2 - 619-3/4 120.00 7-1 49
6ago23 7 CPR-PAN gd 1800m 233 490 1:413 1:554 3 CGClás. Familia Delvalle.

Gr,2
1100 10 63-3/4 63-1/4 - 68 - 616-1/2 120.00 7-1 55

27may23 1 CPR-PAN gd 1700m 250 490 1:384 1:454 3 CGGan. 1 y 2 1080 4 32 21-1/2 - 21-1/2 - 31-1/2 120.00 8-5 87a
28abr23 7 CPR-PAN gd 1700m 254 512 1:442 1:513 3 CGGan. 2 y 3 1085 4 22 21 - 34-1/2 - 34-3/4 116.00 8-5 54
17feb23 3 CPR-PAN gd 1300m 234 463 1:203 3 CGGan. 2 y 3 1090 4 66-1/4 21/2 - 14-1/2 - 14-3/4 113.00 6-5 77
10dic22 4 CPR-PAN gd 1300m 230 471 1:192 2 CGNo Gan. 1065 4 32-3/4 2nk - 18 - 19 115.00 2-1 83


